
Antonio Heather Outreach/Admissions Coordinator antonio_heather@lacoe.edu 2260

Boyce Stacy School Administrative Secretary boyce_stacy@lacoe.edu 2388

Cancino Denise Science Teacher, 9th Grade mysticeti7@aol.com 2291

dmcancino@csupomona.edu

Daly Sean History Teacher, 10th Grade sdaly@csupomona.edu 6872

teach4food@mac.com

Edwards Maricel English Teacher, 11th Grade mtsedwards@gmail.com 2967

Estrada Edward Math Teacher, 9th Grade mathed@gmail.com 2593

Hanke Mark Physical Education Teacher mhanke@csupomona.edu 6870

Hedman Damon Math Teacher, 11th Grade damon_hedman@yahoo.com 6864

damon.hedman@gmail.com

Hogan Joseph English Teacher, 10th Grade joehogan@gmail.com 6873

Huang Paul Microcomputer Technician II huang_paul@lacoe.edu 2334

paul.huang@sbcglobal.net

CYHG@aol.com

Hunzeker Lori Counselor hunzeker_lori@lacoe.edu 5326

Jimenez Hady Spanish Teacher jimenez@csupomona.edu 6870

Kipper Mechele Speech Pathologist Kipper_Mechele@lacoe.edu

Marin Lisa Assistant Principal marin_lisa@lacoe.edu 2467

Martinez Elsa Principal martinez_elsa@lacoe.edu 2388

Matthews Dee Ann Science Teacher, 10th Grade damatthews1@gmail.com 2294

Melogno Rachel Science Teacher, 12th Grade rachelmelogno@gmail.com 6862

Navaroli Martin martinnav5@sbcglobal.net 4209

Ogden Tim Math, 12th Grade twogden@gmail.com 6865

Ortega Lorelei ortega.jen@gmail.com 6861

Pang Tony Science Teacher, 11th Grade tnypang@yahoo.com 2244

Parker Michelle Career Counselor parker_michelle@lacoe.edu

Pellegrini Anna English Teacher, 9th Grade apellegrini25@aol.com 6875

Purther Aaron Social Science Teacher, 12th Grade clay909@gmail.com 6874

Raymundo Rey Intermediate Accounting Clerk raymundo_rey@lacoe.edu 2918

Shelton Adrine Senior School Clerk (Registrar) shelton_adrine@lacoe.edu 4567

Silva Eddie Academic Monitor silva_eddie@lacoe.edu

Strand Shawn Social Science Teacher, 9th Grade sstrand@csupomona.edu 2370

dubiousdecorum@yahoo.com

Thinnes Kara Math, 10th Grade msmstg01@sbcglobal.net 5414

VanSlogteren Cynthia Spanish Teacher cynvans@charter.net 6872
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